



# Christmas is served

---

CHRISTMAS DAY MENU



Book your  
table online

Booking Terms & Conditions: For full booking terms and conditions and our cancellation policy, please visit [www.belhaven.co.uk/christmas](http://www.belhaven.co.uk/christmas)

# CHRISTMAS DAY MENU

3 COURSES FOR £66.95  
Only available for pre-booked groups

## Starters

### Black Tiger Prawns†

Pan-fried in garlic, chilli, herbs and heritage tomatoes, served with a warm ciabatta (343kcal)

### Spiced Minestrone Soup (V)

Served with a toasted ciabatta and butter (385kcal)  
**Vegan option available (VE)** (284kcal)

### Chicken Liver & Marmalade Pâté

Served with a festive crispy bacon chutney, orange and a ciabatta (511kcal)

### Croxton Manor & Chive Soufflé (V)

Twice-baked soufflé, served on a heritage tomato salad with festive chutney (478kcal)

## Mains

### Traditional Turkey Dinner

Hand-carved turkey with pigs in blankets, a Yorkshire pudding, duck fat roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, festive stuffing, seasonal vegetables and rich gravy (1459kcal)

### Slow-cooked Beef Cheek Carbonnade

Cooked in a rich ale gravy, served with a potato, sprout and West Country cheddar hash and topped with carrot crisps (889kcal)

### Grilled Seabass & Black Tiger Prawns†

Served on a bed of crushed potatoes, with peas, samphire, char-grilled lemon and béarnaise sauce (956kcal)

### Roasted Root Vegetable Tart (V)

Served with crispy roast potatoes, a Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, festive stuffing, seasonal vegetables and rich gravy (1300kcal)

### Roasted Root Vegetable Tart (VE)

Served with crispy roast potatoes, festive stuffing, seasonal vegetables and tomato napolitana sauce (938kcal)

## Puddings

### Christmas Pudding (V)

(501kcal) Served with your choice of custard (87kcal) or Jersey clotted cream ice cream (147kcal)

### Chocolate Caramel Torte (V)

Served with Jersey clotted cream ice cream and chocolate flavour sauce (588kcal)

### Maple Pecan Tart (V) (N)

Served warm with Jersey clotted cream ice cream and maple syrup (666kcal)  
**Vegan option available (VE) (N)** (728kcal)



Scan here to view our allergen information

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day

You can view our allergen information if you download the Greene King app, scan the Allergens QR code or visit our website at [www.belhaven.co.uk/allergens](http://www.belhaven.co.uk/allergens)

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

(N) Dish contains Nuts.† Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. \* All stated weights are approximate before cooking.

Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals.

# CHRISTMAS DAY KIDS MENU

3 COURSES FOR £32.95  
Only available for pre-booked groups

## Starters

### Spiced Minestrone Soup (V)

Served with a toasted ciabatta and butter (282kcal, 5.3g sugar, 1.45g salt)  
**Vegan option available (VE)** (231kcal, 5.3g sugar, 1.31g salt)

### Carrot & Cucumber Veg Sticks (VE)

With tomato napolitana sauce (48kcal, 5.4g sugar, 0.25g salt)

## Mains

### Traditional Turkey Dinner

Hand-carved turkey with a pig in blanket, a Yorkshire pudding, duck fat roast potatoes, festive stuffing, v seasonal vegetables and rich gravy (793kcal, 15.5g sugar, 3.44g salt)

### Quorn Sausages (V)

Served with a Yorkshire pudding, crispy smashed potatoes, carrots and gravy (439kcal, 9.1g sugar, 3.4g salt)

### Quorn Sausages (VE)

Served with crispy smashed potatoes, carrots and tomato napolitana sauce (341kcal, 9.3g sugar, 2.81g salt)

## Puddings

### Chocolate Caramel Torte (V)

Served with Jersey clotted cream ice cream and chocolate flavour sauce (379kcal, 32.5g sugar, 0.15g salt)

### Vegan Ice Cream (VE)

(418kcal, 35.9g sugar, 0.21g salt)



Scan here to view our allergen information

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day

You can view our allergen information if you download the Greene King app, scan the Allergens QR code or visit our website at [www.belhaven.co.uk/allergens](http://www.belhaven.co.uk/allergens)

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

(N) Dish contains Nuts.† Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. \* All stated weights are approximate before cooking.

Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals.

# CHRISTMAS DAY NGC MENU

**3 COURSES FOR £66.95**

*Only available for pre-booked groups*

*Dishes on this menu are made with ingredients that do not intentionally contain gluten. However, due to the risk of cross-contamination from a range of ingredients within our kitchens, traces of gluten may be present.*

*Please ensure a member of the team is aware you are ordering from our No-Gluten Containing Menu*

## Starters

### **Black Tiger Prawns†**

Pan-fried in garlic, chilli, herbs and heritage tomatoes, served with a rustic seeded roll (418kcal)

### **Croxton Manor & Chive Soufflé (V)**

Twice-baked soufflé, served on a heritage tomato salad with festive chutney (478kcal)

### **Soup of the Day (V)**

Served with a rustic seeded roll and butter (347-370kcal)

**Vegan option available (VE)** (136-163kcal)

### **Chicken Liver & Marmalade Pâté**

Served with a festive crispy bacon chutney, orange and a seeded roll (593kcal)

## Mains

### **Traditional Turkey Dinner**

Hand-carved turkey with Pigs in Blankets, duck fat roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, festive chutney and rich gravy (1198kcal)

### **Roasted Root Vegetable Tart (V)**

Served with crispy roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, festive chutney and gravy (1039kcal)

### **Grilled Seabass & Black Tiger Prawns†**

Served on a bed of crushed potatoes, with peas, samphire, char-grilled lemon and béarnaise sauce (956kcal)

### **Roasted Root Vegetable Tart (VE)**

Served with crispy roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, festive chutney and tomato napolitana sauce (874kcal)

## Puddings

### **Maple Pecan Tart (V) (N)**

Served warm with Jersey clotted cream ice cream and maple syrup (666kcal)

**Vegan option available (VE) (N)** (728kcal)

### **Clotted Cream Ice Cream (V)**

3 scoops of Jersey clotted cream ice cream (441kcal)

**Vegan option available (VE)** (627kcal)



Scan here to view our allergen information

### **Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day**

You can view our allergen information if you download the Greene King app, scan the Allergens QR code or visit our website at [www.belhaven.co.uk/allergens](http://www.belhaven.co.uk/allergens)

Please be aware our No Gluten Containing Menu items are not suitable for people with coeliac disease.

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

(N) Dish contains Nuts.† Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. \* All stated weights are approximate before cooking.

Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals. GK12386/81873